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] Solidification
get it right® Isolated pockets

Fraction Solid modele110_groupe Step / Time Step : 490 / 1.000e-002 modele110_groupe Step / Time Step : 720 / 4.000e-002
Total Time : 4.6850 sec Total Time :6.6672 sec

1.000

0.933

0.867 3
0.800 p p

y 3 y
0.733 y S y
0.667 .

4
y p f,
4

0.600
0.533
0.467
0.400
0.333
0.267
0.200
0.133
0.067

r ProCAST ProCAST

zZ

www.esi-group.com = — :
Courtesy of Copyright © ESI Group, 2011. All rights reserved.



e [ Shrinkage Porosity

get it right®

Shrinkage Porosity [*%] modele110_groupe Step / Time Step : 800/ 1.600e-001
Total Time : 13.0672 sec
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Isolated lead to Shrinkage Porosity. Porosity ~ level 2 on a radiographic
scale
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